CZ500-100S
Part Number CZ500-100S
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI
Description COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.1"
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.CZ500-100S.pdf
2.CZ500-100S.pdf
3.CZ500-100S.pdf
CZ500-100S Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CZ500-100S
Manufacturer Part Number CZ500-100S Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - EMI Description COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.1"
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Width 4.000" (101.60mm) Thickness - Overall 0.100" (2.54mm)
Shape Square Series CoolZorb 500
Length 4.000" (101.60mm) Adhesive Self-Adhesive
EMI with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CZ500-100S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CZ500-100S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CZ500-080S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.08" Laird Technologies 500 pcs
CZ5341B TR DIODE ZENER 6.2V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5344B BK DIODE ZENER 8.2V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5342B BK DIODE ZENER 6.8V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ500-020S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.02" Laird Technologies 47 pcs
CZ500-020S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.02" Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
CZ500-100S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.1" Laird Technologies 500 pcs
CZ5334B TR DIODE ZENER 3.6V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ500-060S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.06" Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
CZ500-080S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.08" Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
CZ500-060S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.06" Laird Technologies 500 pcs
CZ5343B TR DIODE ZENER 7.5V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5342B TR DIODE ZENER 6.8V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5341B BK DIODE ZENER 6.2V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5338B TR DIODE ZENER 5.1V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5343B BK DIODE ZENER 7.5V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ500-040S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.04" Laird Technologies 8 pcs
CZ5340B TR DIODE ZENER 6V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ5339B TR DIODE ZENER 5.6V 5W DO201 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
CZ500-040S COOLZORB 500 4X4X0.04" Laird Technologies EMI 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CZ500-100S Details PDF